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MANGA 1 – MAXI RALLY                                  
CATAMARCA                                           
Sábado 7 de mayo de 2016 
 
 
MANGA 1 CARRERA 1 - MAXI RALLY          
1  31  MENZI CLAUDIO            KINETIC         4       3;27,455              
2  100 VILLAGRA FEDERICO        KINETIC         4       3;30,802        3,347 
3  14  BASSI FEDERICO           CLIO            4       3;35,637        8,182 
4  22  BONOMI LUCIANO           CLIO            4       3;38,823       11,368 
5  95  LEVY ALEJANDRO           208             4       3;49,418       21,963 
 
 
MANGA 1 CARRERA 2 - MAXI RALLY          
1  24  DAGOSTINI AUGUSTO        TREND           4       3;29,254              
2  1   BALDONI MIGUEL           208             4       3;33,933        4,679 
3  32  FRIAS JAVIER             208             4       3;36,008        6,754 
4  45  KIM HERNAN               KINETIC         4       3;39,219        9,965 
5  46  DAGOSTINI WALTER         AGILE           4       3;43,881       14,627 
 
 
GRAL MANGA 1 - MAXI RALLY               
1  31  MENZI CLAUDIO            KINETIC         4       3;27,455              
2  24  DAGOSTINI AUGUSTO        TREND           4       3;29,254        1,799 
3  100 VILLAGRA FEDERICO        KINETIC         4       3;30,802        3,347 
4  1   BALDONI MIGUEL           208             4       3;33,933        6,478 
5  14  BASSI FEDERICO           CLIO            4       3;35,637        8,182 
6  32  FRIAS JAVIER             208             4       3;36,008        8,553 
7  22  BONOMI LUCIANO           CLIO            4       3;38,823       11,368 
8  45  KIM HERNAN               KINETIC         4       3;39,219       11,764 
9  46  DAGOSTINI WALTER         AGILE           4       3;43,881       16,426 
10 95  LEVY ALEJANDRO           208             4       3;49,418       21,963 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


